Drinkware / Mugs and tumblers

VINGA Otis thermo to-go-mug

SKU: TP15066
Categorie: Drinkware
Disponibilitate: In stoc (6419)

A simple solution to make your everyday life better is to get a to go mug which can be opened with
only one hand. Always on the run? Then this mug will be your favourite, keeps cool and warm for 6
hours. It is produced in 18/8 steel and because of that choice of material neither smell nor taste will

linger in the mug. Handwash only! 300 ml.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Full Color Default

Variations
Attribute
#B38BC4 [ |
#A99783 [
#303328 [
#FFFFFF [ ]

Vinga

Steel

16 x@7cm

240

24

212

110

4

212 x 110 mm
Digital print 360°
item

steel

#B3BBC4

16

7

7,2

75

16,8
7,2x7,5x16,8cm
Current
Stainless steel
CHN

241

43,5

30

19
43,5x30x19cm
5,8

6,4

Digital round 360-1, Laser Engraving 3, Pad Print Drinkware, SilkScreen Round

Digital round 360-1
true

true

SKU

TP15062
TP15063
TP15064
TP15066

2.34 KG

Stock
3650
2113
9395
6419



