

VINGA Otis thermo to-go-mug

SKU: TP15066

Categorie: Drinkware

A simple solution to make your everyday life better is to get a to go mug which can be opened with only one hand. Always on the run? Then this mug will be your favourite, keeps cool and warm for 6 hours. It is produced in 18/8 steel and because of that choice of material neither smell nor taste will linger in the mug. Handwash only! 300 ml.



General information	
Brand	Vinga
PMS main colour	Steel
Item Dimensions	16 x ø 7 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	240
Outer Carton Qty	24
Max Print Width Default MM	212
Max Print Height Default MM	110
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	212 x 110 mm
Print Technique Default	Digital print 360°
Print Position Default	item
Color	steel
_Color_Hex	#B3BBC4
Item Height CM	16
Item Diameter CM	7
Item Box Length CM	7,2
Item Box Width CM	7,5
Item Box Height CM	16,8
Item Box Dimensions	7,2 x 7,5 x 16,8 cm
Product Life Cycle	Current
Material	Stainless steel
Countries of Origin	CHN
Item Weight Gross Gr	241
Outer Carton Length CM	43,5
Outer Carton Width CM	30
Outer Carton Height CM	19
Outer Carton Dimensions	43,5 x 30 x 19 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	5,8
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	6,4
All Print Codes	Digital round 360-1, Laser Engraving 3, Pad Print Drinkware, SilkScreen Round
Print Code Default	Digital round 360-1
Variable Data Printing	true
Full Color Default	true

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#B3BBC4 	TP15062	0
#A99783 	TP15063	2249
#3D332B 	TP15064	0
#FFFFFF 	TP15066	3422